How to Order Valves
SQ 1 1 13 0 5
Series
1 SQ1000
Seal
0
1
Metal seal
Rubber seal
Rated voltage
5 24 VDC
C6
Note) Light/surge voltage suppressor is built-in.
Port plug mounting port
Nil None
Port 4(A)
Port 2(B)
CE compliant
Nil
Q
—
CE compliant
Type of actuation
3
4
1
2
5
A(2)
B(2)
C(2)
2 position single
3 position closed center
3 position exhaust center
3 position pressure center
4 position dual 3 port valve
4 position dual 3 port valve
4 position dual 3 port valve
2 position double (Double solenoid)(1)
Metal seal Rubber seal
Cylinder port
C3
C4
C6
M5
L3
L4
L6
L5
With One-touch fittings for ø3.2
With One-touch fittings for ø4
With One-touch fittings for ø6
M5 thread
With One-touch fittings for ø3.2
With One-touch fittings for ø4
With One-touch fittings for ø6
M5 thread
Symbol Port size Port location
Side
ported
Function
Nil Standard type (0.4 W)
Quick response type (0.95 W)
2 position double (Double solenoid specifications)
Negative common
External pilot specifications